BOARS CLASS 1 Crossbred

Place Lot No.
1 71-1
2 84-81
3 84-82

Exhibitor

Connor Anderson, GA
Keeley Scott, IN
Keeley Scott, IN

4 3990-81 Devin Claiborne, GA

BOARS CLASS 2 Crossbred

Place Lot No.
1 97-92
2 89-81
3 47-81
4 87-81
5 93-91

Exhibitor

Ryan Weldy, IN

Spence Show Pigs, IN

Lane Bennett, MO

Southern Select Show Pigs, GA
U.S SHOWPIGS, IN

BOARS CLASS 3 Crossbred

Place Lot No.
1 39-81
2 74-1

Exhibitor
Mcgrew Showpigs, IL
Lutz Farms, OH

3 4494-81 Travis & Mackenzie Cox, NC

4 90-81

S4 Showpigs, OH

5 4687-81 Makina Keese, GA

OPEN GILTS CLASS 1 Crossbred

Place Lot No.

Exhibitor

1 4483-91 Aiden Connell, GA

2 493

Trace Carpenter, OH

OPEN GILTS CLASS 2 Crossbred

Place Lot No.
1 39-91

Exhibitor
Mcgrew Showpigs, IL

2 4992-91 Ava Wright, OH

3 4729-91 Crue Lowe, FL

4 4949-91 Luke & Langley Vernon, SC
5 4760-91 Kylie Mcgrew, IL

6 4534-91 Meredith Ellis, OH

7 56-91

Elliot Funkhouser, IN

OPEN GILTS CLASS 3 Crossbred

EN
5-2
2-3
2-9
7-4

EN
7-2
2-3

2-10
89-1
16-5

EN
36-8
7-3
7-1
21-8

EN
6-1
9-30

EN
38-5
20-3

4-2
1-3
51-4
4-4
20-7

Sire

BELIEVE IN ME
SCHOOL OF ROCK
SCHOOL OF ROCK
LAST MINUTE

Sire

BACK IT UP
REAL TALK
PUNISHER
LAST MINUTE
CLOSING TIME

Sire

DARE TO COMPARE
BUCKLE UP

ROLL CALL

BACK SLAP

HAT TRICK

Sire
CARD TRICK
CRACKER JACK

Sire

TURNING TRICKS

IN LIVING COLOR
SAY IT

PRIVATE RYAN
SOUL

GRUS CHILL FACTOR
PRIME CUT 4-4

Dam's Sire

CRUEL INTENTIONS
HAUS

HAUS

WEDDING NIGHT

Dam's Sire

NEXT GENERATION
KING OF THE HILL
END GAME

THE CLIMB

SPACE JAM

Dam's Sire
BANNER

BELIEVE IN ME x NEVER BEFORE

CRICKETS
BACK DROP
RUMOR HAS IT

Dam's Sire
LIKE NO OTHER
NO STRANGER

Dam's Sire
GOOSEBUMPS
EMOTION
SAFEWORD
KATMANDU
COWBOY POKER
NO INTRODUCTION
SAFEWORD

Buyer

Buyer

Alexis & Elliot Funkhouser, IN
Jarred & Larry Fitzpatrick, MO
Steve Alkyer, OH

Buyer

Frank Rain Jr, OH

Jaydyn & Jenna Wehmer, IN
Alexis & Elliot Funkhouser, IN

Buyer

Brittany Lambert, GA

Buyer
Mitch Potts & Family, GA

Nathan & Ansleigh Johnson, GA

Natalie Bagley, FL
Masciale Farms, FL

Sale Price
No Sale
No Sale
No Sale
No Sale

Sale Price

No Sale
$500.00
$400.00
$900.00

No Sale

Sale Price
$2,200.00
$5,250.00
$400.00
No Sale
No Sale

Sale Price
No Sale
$500.00

Sale Price
$600.00
No Sale
$1,550.00
$275.00
$250.00
No Sale
No Sale



Place

Lot No.
1 4949-92
2 4493-92
3 4727-91
4 291
5 3932-91
6 54-92
7 93-93
8 97-91

Exhibitor

Luke & Langley Vernon, SC
Mackenzie Cox, NC
Aubrey Lowe, FL

Robin Ridge Farm, Llc, IN
Rolling Z Showpigs &, OH
Alexis Funkhouser, IN

U.S SHOWPIGS, IN

Ryan Weldy, IN

OPEN GILTS CLASS 4 Crossbred

Place

Lot No.
1 4493-91
2 4494-91
3 7291
4 93-92
5 4853-91
6 4573-91
7 3914-91
8 4853-92
9 54-91

Exhibitor

Mackenzie Cox, NC

Travis & Mackenzie Cox, NC
Klara Leach, IN

U.S SHOWPIGS, IN

Royal Farms, GA

Kyla &/or Kinsley Gray, IN
Natalie Bagley, FL

Royal Farms, GA

Alexis Funkhouser, IN

EN
52-1
7-4
2-2
16-4
24-1
20-6
20-2
9-5

EN
9-12
9-10

49-10
16-14
19-7
30-5
2-1
30-1
20-2

Sire

DAYLIGHT

ROLL CALL
HANGMAN
WHITE LIGHTING
ABOVE ALL ELSE
PRIME CUT 4-4
AND THEN SOME
HANGMAN

Sire

QUITE FRANKLY
QUITE FRANKLY
HASKEL
CLOSING TIME
PLAY IT COOL
ALPHA

PRIME CUT
PLAYING TRICKS
PLAYIN TRICKS

Dam's Sire
UNASHAMED
CRICKETS

TEEN SPIRIT
LAST DANCE
ONE EYED JACK
SAFEWORD
EXCHANGE RATE
END GAME

Dam's Sire
CROWN JEWEL
CROWN JEWEL
BREAKTHROUGH
SPACE JAM
NEXT PLAY
DIRTY SECRET
ONE-EYED JACK
PRIME CUT
PRIME CUT

Buyer

Shane Vigar, IN

Travis & Mackenzie Cox, NC
Owen Chancey, FL

Kayla Roddenberry, FL
Jessica Wolford, OH

Buyer

Real Mccoy & Malcolm, OH
Greer & Granger Pittman, GA
Thrift Show Pigs & Sires, GA
Masciale Farms, FL

Kayla Roddenberry, FL
Masciale Farms, FL

Sale Price
$4,250.00
$2,250.00
$1,050.00
No Sale
$250.00
$250.00
No Sale
No Sale

Sale Price
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$3,000.00
$250.00
$350.00
$250.00
No Sale
No Sale
No Sale
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