BOARS	CLASS 1 Cros	ssbred					
Place	Lot No.	Exhibitor	EN	Sire	Dam's Sire	Buyer	Sale Price
	1 71-1	Connor Anderson, GA	5-2	BELIEVE IN ME	CRUEL INTENTIONS		No Sale
	2 84-81	Keeley Scott, IN	2-3	SCHOOL OF ROCK	HAUS		No Sale
	3 84-82	Keeley Scott, IN	2-9	SCHOOL OF ROCK	HAUS		No Sale
	4 3990-81	Devin Claiborne, GA	7-4	LAST MINUTE	WEDDING NIGHT		No Sale
BOARS	CLASS 2 Cros	ssbred					
Place	Lot No.	Exhibitor	EN	Sire	Dam's Sire	Buyer	Sale Price
	1 97-92	Ryan Weldy, IN	7-2	BACK IT UP	NEXT GENERATION		No Sale
	2 89-81	Spence Show Pigs, IN	2-3	REAL TALK	KING OF THE HILL	Alexis & Elliot Funkhouser, IN	\$500.00
	3 47-81	Lane Bennett, MO	2-10	PUNISHER	END GAME	Jarred & Larry Fitzpatrick, MO	\$400.00
	4 87-81	Southern Select Show Pigs, GA		LAST MINUTE	THE CLIMB	Steve Alkyer, OH	\$900.00
	5 93-91	U.S SHOWPIGS, IN	16-5	CLOSING TIME	SPACE JAM		No Sale
BOARS	CLASS 3 Cros	ssbred					
Place	Lot No.	Exhibitor	EN	Sire	Dam's Sire	Buyer	Sale Price
	1 39-81	Mcgrew Showpigs, IL	36-8	DARE TO COMPARE	BANNER	Frank Rain Jr, OH	\$2,200.00
	2 74-1	Lutz Farms, OH	7-3	BUCKLE UP	BELIEVE IN ME x NEVER BEFORE	Jaydyn & Jenna Wehmer, IN	\$5,250.00
	3 4494-81	Travis & Mackenzie Cox, NC	7-1	ROLL CALL	CRICKETS	Alexis & Elliot Funkhouser, IN	\$400.00
	4 90-81	S4 Showpigs, OH	21-8	BACK SLAP	BACK DROP		No Sale
	5 4687-81	Makina Keese, GA	9-4	HAT TRICK	RUMOR HAS IT		No Sale
OPEN G	GILTS CLASS 1	Crossbred					
Place	Lot No.	Exhibitor	EN	Sire	Dam's Sire	Buyer	Sale Price
	1 4483-91	Aiden Connell, GA	6-1	CARD TRICK	LIKE NO OTHER		No Sale
	2 49-3	Trace Carpenter, OH	9-30	CRACKER JACK	NO STRANGER	Brittany Lambert, GA	\$500.00
OPEN G	GILTS CLASS 2	? Crossbred					
Place	Lot No.	Exhibitor	EN	Sire	Dam's Sire	Buyer	Sale Price
	1 39-91	Mcgrew Showpigs, IL	38-5	TURNING TRICKS	GOOSEBUMPS	Mitch Potts & Family, GA	\$600.00
	2 4992-91	Ava Wright, OH	20-3	IN LIVING COLOR	EMOTION		No Sale
	3 4729-91	Crue Lowe, FL	4-2	SAY IT	SAFEWORD	Nathan & Ansleigh Johnson, GA	\$1,550.00
	4 4949-91	Luke & Langley Vernon, SC	1-3	PRIVATE RYAN	KATMANDU	Natalie Bagley, FL	\$275.00
	5 4760-91	Kylie Mcgrew, IL	51-4	SOUL	COWBOY POKER	Masciale Farms, FL	\$250.00
	6 4534-91	Meredith Ellis, OH	4-4	GRUS CHILL FACTOR	NO INTRODUCTION		No Sale
	7 56-91	Elliot Funkhouser, IN	20-7	PRIME CUT 4-4	SAFEWORD		No Sale

Place	Lot No.	Exhibitor	EN	Sire	Dam's Sire	Buyer	Sale Price
	1 4949-92	Luke & Langley Vernon, SC	52-1	DAYLIGHT	UNASHAMED	Shane Vigar, IN	\$4,250.00
	2 4493-92	Mackenzie Cox, NC	7-4	ROLL CALL	CRICKETS	Travis & Mackenzie Cox, NC	\$2,250.00
	3 4727-91	Aubrey Lowe, FL	2-2	HANGMAN	TEEN SPIRIT	Owen Chancey, FL	\$1,050.00
	4 2-91	Robin Ridge Farm, Llc, IN	16-4	WHITE LIGHTING	LAST DANCE		No Sale
	5 3932-91	Rolling Z Showpigs &, OH	24-1	ABOVE ALL ELSE	ONE EYED JACK	Kayla Roddenberry, FL	\$250.00
	6 54-92	Alexis Funkhouser, IN	20-6	PRIME CUT 4-4	SAFEWORD	Jessica Wolford, OH	\$250.00
	7 93-93	U.S SHOWPIGS, IN	20-2	AND THEN SOME	EXCHANGE RATE		No Sale
	8 97-91	Ryan Weldy, IN	9-5	HANGMAN	END GAME		No Sale
OPEN G	ILTS CLASS 4	Crossbred					
Place	Lot No.	Exhibitor	EN	Sire	Dam's Sire	Buyer	Sale Price
	1 4493-91	Mackenzie Cox, NC	9-12	QUITE FRANKLY	CROWN JEWEL	Real Mccoy & Malcolm, OH	\$4,000.00
	2 4494-91	Travis & Mackenzie Cox, NC	9-10	QUITE FRANKLY	CROWN JEWEL	Greer & Granger Pittman, GA	\$4,000.00
	3 72-91	Klara Leach, IN	49-10	HASKEL	BREAKTHROUGH	Thrift Show Pigs & Sires, GA	\$3,000.00
	4 93-92	U.S SHOWPIGS, IN	16-14	CLOSING TIME	SPACE JAM	Masciale Farms, FL	\$250.00
	5 4853-91	Royal Farms, GA	19-7	PLAY IT COOL	NEXT PLAY	Kayla Roddenberry, FL	\$350.00
	6 4573-91	Kyla &/or Kinsley Gray, IN	30-5	ALPHA	DIRTY SECRET	Masciale Farms, FL	\$250.00
	7 3914-91	Natalie Bagley, FL	2-1	PRIME CUT	ONE-EYED JACK		No Sale
	8 4853-92	Royal Farms, GA	30-1	PLAYING TRICKS	PRIME CUT		No Sale
	9 54-91	Alexis Funkhouser, IN	20-2	PLAYIN TRICKS	PRIME CUT		No Sale